CAMPIONATO ITALIANO VELOCITA' MONTAGNA - C.I.V.M.

ERICE - 06 MAGGIO 2001

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FINALE
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Nr. Conduttore

252 GRIMALDI Enrico
253 RAITI Andrea

247 CINELLI Franco

251 CASSIBBA Giovanni
248 FAGGIOLI Simone
244 GIARDINA Salvatore
249 SCARAMOZZINO Carmelo
243 SCOLA Emilio

246 FATTORINI Fabrizio
236 TORSELLINI Fabio
237 "THOMAS"

242 GERVASI Massimo
185 GIOBBI Claudio

215 DI NATALE Luigi

226 BICA Michele

232 POMA Salvatore

245 SCOLA Domenico
235 CONTICELLI Pietro
229 ODDO Antonino

182 INGRASSIA Renzo
214 MARTELLUCCI Gianni
227 GIURLANDA Gaspare
196 VARDANEGA Lino
239 PERINI Franco

159 ALBA Claudio

228 VIRGILIO Vincenzo
171 RUSSO Valter

Naz
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Scuderia

ETNA CORSE

DM RACING CLUB
SPORT CARS RACING
SOUT RACING

SPORT CARS RACING
GISA RACING BIANC.
COSENZA CORSE
VILLORBA CORSE
VILLORBA CORSE
SQUADRA CORSE VALD
GISA RACING BIANC.
VILLORBA CORSE
BRESCIA RALLY
MOTORTEAM NISSENO
DM RACING CLUB

COSENZA CORSE

GISA RACING BIANC.
PLANET AUTOSPORT
ERREPI RACING
DALMAZIA MOTORSPOR
DB MOTORSPORT
SPORT CARS RACING

VILLORBA CORSE

Vettura

OSELLA BMW PA20S
OSELLA BMW PA20S
OSELLA PA/20S BMW
OSELLA BMW PA20S
OSELLA PA/20S

GISA AR.

BREDA A.R.

OSELLA PA/20S
OSELLA PA20S

OSELLA PA/20S BMW
GISA BMW

OSELLA PA/20S A.R.
BMW M3

FORD ESCORT CSW
LUCCHINI ALFA ROMEO
LUCCHINI ALFA ROMEO
OSELLA BMW PA20S
HIDRA A.R.

GISA AR.

FORD ESCORT CSW
FORD ESCORT CSW
OSELLA PA20S RENAUL
HONDA CIVIC

OSELLA PA/20S A.R.
RENAULT CLIO W.
OSELLA PA20S RENAUL
RENAULT CLIO W.

Gr.Cl.
PROT-CN4
PROT-CN4
PROT-CN4
PROT-CN4
PROT-CN4
PROT-CN4
PROT-CN4
PROT-CN3
PROT-CN4
PROT-CN3
PROT-CN3
PROT-CN3
N->3000
A->3000
PROT-CN2
PROT-CN3
PROT-CN4
PROT-CN3
PROT-CN2
N->3000
A->3000
PROT-CN2
A-1600
PROT-CN3
N-2000
PROT-CN2
N-2000

17 Pr.
3:34.18
3:33.42
3:33.30
3:35.73
3:42.53
3:46.26
3:51.62
3:50.13
3:58.97
3:59.62
4:02.86
3:58.95
3:59.80
4:00.02
4:01.57
4:00.80
4:05.64
4:06.56
4:11.51
4:10.17
4:13.53
4:13.04
4:19.69
4:20.97
4:17.77
4:21.86
4:18.39

27 Pr.
3:27.33
3:29.42
3:30.04
3:31.56
3:33.44
3:38.50
3:38.95
3:46.01
3:45.36
3:49.29
3:46.60
3:52.52
3:54.89
3:55.12
3:58.96
4:00.71
4:00.23
4:00.59
3:57.26
4:03.32
4:02.01
4:10.29
4:10.10
4:09.71
4:13.92
4:10.16
4:13.77

Totale
7:01.51
7:02.84
7:03.34
7:07.29
7:15.97
7:24.76
7:30.57
7:36.14
7:44.33
7:48.91
7:49.46
7:51.47
7:54.69
7:55.14
8:00.53
8:01.51
8:05.87
8:07.15
8:08.77
8:13.49
8:15.54
8:23.33
8:29.79
8:30.68
8:31.69
8:32.02
8:32.16



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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21

10
11
12
13
14

15
10
16
17
18
11
12
19
20
21
22
13
23
24
25
26
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198 D'ELIA Davide

184 MOSCATO Gerlando
211 SERSE Vincenzo

175 MISTRETTA Bartolomeo
202 AMATO Daniele

157 BURGIO Gaspare

238 VITTORIA Rosario

203 LEONARDI Giorgio

146 SPACCO Gabri

178 D'AMICO Salvatore
194 SPANOQ' Gaspare

149 SPOSETTI Emanuele
148 BONACCORSI Alfio
174 CAMPO Pietro

147 CHIAVAROLI Roberto
179 GALFANO Giuseppe
192 LA SALA Diego

156 SAPIENZA Antonio

189 GRIFOMI Bruno

154 CIMBALI MASSIMO E.
158 MARCELLINO Vincenzo
122 ALOGNA Alessandro
191 ALAGNA Giuseppe

188 MONACO Salvatore
125 ANGELINI Giovanni
142 AZZARETTO Michele
119 CAMPO Gaspare

139 FARACE Sandro

205 CULICCHIA Ignazio
173 NASO FRANCESCO Paolo
132 MAZZARA Giuseppe
131 SANTANNERA Massimo
143 LIPARI Michelangelo

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

PROJECT RACING

CURNO RACING

DM RACING CLUB
PROM. SPORT ALCAMO
PALERMO RALLY TEAM
GISA RACING BIANC.
VIMOTOR SPORT
PLANET AUTOSPORT
ETNA CORSE

ADAMELLO RACING
ETNA CORSE

PLANET AUTOSPORT

PALERMO RALLY TEAM

CARLO BEMELLI

PALERMO RALLY TEAM

DM RACING CLUB

DM RACING CLUB

A.EMME PROMOTION

DM RACING CLUB

DM RACING CLUB

DM RACING CLUB

ALFA ROMEO 145
FORD ESCORT CSW
RENAULT MEGANE 16V
RENAULT CLIO W.
OPEL ASTRA GSI
RENAULT CLIO W.
GISA AR.

PEUGEOT 306 R.
PEUGEOT 106 R.
OPEL ASTRA OPC
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106 R.
OPEL CORSA GSI 16V
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
CITROEN SAXO

FIAT UNO TURBO
FIAT UNO 70S

OPEL CORSA GSI 16V
PEUGEOT 205 R
PEUGEOT 106 R.
RENAULT CLIO W.
PEUGEOT 106 R.
PEUGEOT 205 R
PEUGEOT 205 R
PEUGEOT 106 R.
PEUGEOT 205 R
PEUGEOT 205 R
PEUGEOT 205 R
PEUGEOT 205 R
RENAULT CLIO W.
PEUGEOT 106 R.
PEUGEOT 106 R.
PEUGEOT 205 R

A-2000
N->3000
A-2000
N-2000
A-2000
N-2000
PROT-CN3
A-2000
N-1600
N-2000
A-1600
N-1600
N-1600
N-2000
N-1600
N-3000
A-1400
N-1600
A-1400
N-1600
N-2000
N-1400
A-1400
A-1400
N-1400
N-1400
N-1400
N-1400
A-2000
N-2000
N-1400
N-1400
N-1400

4:18.62
4:16.18
4:23.88
4:23.62
4:22.23
4:24.49
4:25.17
4:28.45
4:31.13
4:28.64
4:31.32
4:33.44
4:32.18
4:32.30
4:35.20
4:32.86
4:34.41
4:41.15
4:38.40
4:41.60
4:50.35
4:38.99
4:41.49
4:44.60
4:45.59
4:43.98
4:47.53
4:45.74
4:47.55
4:49.11
4:51.54
4:51.19
4:50.50

4:13.61
4:16.23
4:14.82
4:17.60
4:19.08
4:18.27
4:22.27
4:22.46
4:20.27
4:23.96
4:21.79
4:23.84
4:26.94
4:27.11
4:25.32
4:27.79
4:31.36
4:27.75
4:32.46
4:31.74
4:24.98
4:37.61
4:37.02
4:35.58
4:34.88
4:36.54
4:39.07
4:42.47
4:40.85
4:45.11
4:43.25
4:44.72
4:45.78

8:32.23
8:32.41
8:38.70
8:41.22
8:41.31
8:42.76
8:47.44
8:50.91
8:51.40
8:52.60
8:53.11
8:57.28
8:59.12
8:59.41
9:00.52
9:00.65
9:05.77
9:08.90
9:10.86
9:13.34
9:15.33
9:16.60
9:18.51
9:20.18
9:20.47
9:20.52
9:26.60
9:28.21
9:28.40
9:34.22
9:34.79
9:35.91
9:36.28



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
22
37

10
11

12
13
14

16
17

18

136 GURRIERI Raffaele
133 DI GREGORIO Sebastiano
116 VENZA Giuseppe
145 GIACCHERO Stefano
129 FILESI Gianluca

138 ACCARDI Giuseppe
124 LONGO Leonardo
141 MICELI Nicolo

127 CANINO Giuseppe
144 PERAINO Salvatore
225 MANZO Francesco
135 FICARA Vincenzo

PARTENTI n.
PARTITI n.

NON PARTITI n.
RITIRATI n.

118 TILOTTA Vincenzo
121 MINAUDO Alessandro
123 FACCINI Valerio

134 FICARA Gianfranco
181 CACIOPPO Mauro
186 SURACE Antonino
187 MICELI Andrea

195 SCARVAGLIERI Fortunato
197 PALAZZO Domenico
201 BRUNO Mariano

204 LILLI Mauro

206 MILOTTA Diego

208 "BECCAROQO"

209 COSCARELLA Fabio
213 SIMONTE Francesco

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

89
89

17

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

PROM. SPORT ALCAMO
COSENZA CORSE

CURNO RACING

PROM. SPORT ALCAMO
DM RACING CLUB

PROM. SPORT ALCAMO
PROM. SPORT ALCAMO
HIT RACING

GISA RACING BIANC.

A. EMME PROMOTION
PROM. SPORT ALCAMO
SPORT CARS RACING
ASPROMONTE

DM RACING CLUB
COSENZA CORSE
WELCOME SERVICE M.

PEUGEOT 205 R

PEUGEOT 106 R.

PEUGEOT 205 R
CITROEN SAXO

PEUGEOT 106 R.

PEUGEOT 205 R

PEUGEOT 205 R.

PEUGEOT 205 R

PEUGEOT 205 R.
PEUGEOT 106 R.

SIMBOL AR
PEUGEOT 205 R

N-1400
N-1400
N-1400
N-1600
N-1400
N-1400
N-1400
N-1400
N-1400
N-1400
PROT-CN1
N-1400

4:58.99
4:55.71
4:56.81
5:02.67
5:00.82
5:00.58
5:04.41
4:58.20
5:06.22
4:38.98
5:03.71
5:27.42

4:42.23
4:49.54
4:49.04
4:47.09
4:49.23
4:53.74
4:52.48
4:59.50
4:58.91
5:31.01
5:07.55
5:06.82

9:41.22
9:45.25
9:45.85
9:49.76
9:50.05
9:54.32
9:56.89
9:57.70
10:05.13
10:09.99
10:11.26
10:34.24



234 MARTINES Giuseppe ITA DM RACING CLUB
241 CACI Girolamo ITA

NON CLASSIFICATI n. 0
CLASSIFICATI n. 72



